COCKTAILS

Eva’s Martini
Eva's Gin, Oscar 697, lavender
$23

Rosemary Gin Fizz

Eva's Gin, rosemary syrup, lemon, egg white
$20

Cane n' Able

Kraken spiced rum, Campari, pineapple, lime
$20

Espresso Martini (Tap)
Vodka, coffee liquor, espresso
$19

My Lady
Sloe Gin, pomegranate, lemon, egg white
$20

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda
$17

Old Pal
Bulleit “95" Rye small batch, Campari, dry vermouth
$22

Ruby’s Margarita
Don Julio Blanco, agave nectar, ruby grapefruit, lime, chilli salt rim
$23

French Martini
Kettle one vodka, Chambord, pineapple
$19



TAP BEER

Furphy
Carlton Draught
James Squire ‘One Fifty Lashes’ Pale Ale

Heineken

BOTTLE & CANS

James Boag's Light Premium
Stomping Ground Gipp St Pale Ale
White Rabbit Dark Ale

White Rabbit White Ale

Peroni Red Lager

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Lager

Kirin Lager

Pipsqueak Best Apple Cider

WINES POURED BY CORAVIN

Coravin uses proprietary patented technology to access and pour wine from a bottle without pulling the cork.

375ml
330ml
355ml
355ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

330ml

Victoria
Victoria
New South
Wales
Holland

Tasmania
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Italy

Italy

Japan

Victoria

POT

8.00
8.00
9.00

10.00

PINT

14.00
14.00
16.00

17.00

8.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
10.00
12.00
12.00

11.00

Coravin was founded by Greg Lambrecht, a medical device inventor and executive with a passion for wine and

innovative technology. He was inspired to bring the two worlds together to create a product that allowed him
to enjoy glasses of wine without committing to the whole bottle. Wine enthusiasts can now enjoy wine sealed
with corks, allowing them to explore wines of any vintage, varietal or region, one taste at a time.

Wirra Wirra RSW Shiraz

Yalumba The Signhature Cabernet Sauvignon & Shiraz

2019
2015

MclLaren Vale

Barossa SA

120ml

32.00
30.00



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE BY T HE GLASS

Legacy Brut
Redbank Prosecco
Paul Louis Blanc de Blanc

Taittinger Cuvée Prestige NV

WINE BY THE GLASS

Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Riesling
Tar and Roses Pinot Grigio

Legacy Sauvignon Blanc

Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Legacy Chardonnay

Rob Dolan ‘Black Label’ Chardonnay

Font Freye La Gordonne Rosé

Rob Dolan ‘Black Label Pinot Noir
Legacy Shiraz

Devil's Cave Shiraz

De Bortoli Vivo Moscato

De Bortoli Noble One Botrytris Semillon 90ml

FORTIFIED BY THE GLASS

Campbell's Rutherglen Topaque
Valdespino Pedro Ximénez Yellow Label

Rozes Tawny

2021
2021
NV
NV

2018
2018
2021
2022
2021
2021

2018

2020
2018
2020

2022
2018

NV
NV
NV

Riverina
South Australia
Loire Valley France

Champagne

Margaret River WA
Strathbogie Ranges VIC
Riverina NSW

Adelaide Hills

Riverina NSW

Yarra Valley VIC

Provence France

Yarra Valley VIC
Riverina NSW
Heathcote VIC

Riverina NSW
Riverina NSW

Rutherglen VIC
Jerez Spain

Porto Portugal

120ml

10.00
14.00
15.00
25.00

150ml

14.00
12.00
10.00
15.00
10.00
14.00

14.00

14.00
10.00
18.00

10.00
20.00

60ml

13.00
14.00
15.00



BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Cuvée Prestige NV NV Champagne 180.00
Pommery Grand Cru 2009 Champagne 220.00
Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill 2008 Champagne 600.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV Champagne 350.00
SPARKLING

Legacy Brut NV Riverina VIC 45.00
Yarrabank Cuvée Brut 2013 Yarra Valley VIC 90.00
Redbank Prosecco 2021 King Valley VIC 60.00
Paul Louis Blanc de Blanc NV Loire Valley France 60.00
Divici Prosecco DOC NV Treviso Italy 65.00
Rococo Premium Rosé NV Yarra Valley VIC 55.00
Jansz Premium Rosé NV Tasmania SA 75.00
ROSE

Vinogue Nebbiolo Rosé 2021 Yarra Valley VIC 60.00

Font Freye La Gordonne Rosé 2018 Provence France 65.00



BY THE BOTTLE

WHITE

Leeuwin Estate 'Art Series' Riesling

Vickery Riesling

Mitchelton Blackwood Park Riesling

Egon Muller Scharzhofberger Riesling Kabinett

Dandelion Vineyards Wonderland of the Eden Valley

Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc
Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Brokenwood Semillon

Domaine Christian Salmon Sancerre

Legacy Pinot Grigio
Tar and Roses Pinot Grigio

Kooyong Beurrot Pinot Gris

GCraci Etnha Bianco DOC
Monte Tondo Soave Classico

Fox Creek Vermentino

Rob Dolan ‘Black Label’ Chardonnay
Wood Park Chardonnay

Pierro Chardonnay

Maison Louis Jadot Macon Blanc Villages Granges

Domaine Jean Dauvissat Pere & Fils Chablis

2018
2021
2020
2014

2015

2022
2022
2021

2018

2021
2019
2019

2018
2017
2020

2021
2018
2017

2018
2018

Margaret River WA
Eden Valley SA
Central Victoria

Mosel Germany
Eden Valley SA

Marlborough NZ
Adelaide Hills SA
Hunter Valley NSW

Loire Valley France

Riverina NSW

Strathbogie Ranges VIC

Mornington Peninsula

VIC

Mt Etna ltaly
Soave ltaly
MclLaren Vale SA

Yarra Valley VIC
Beechworth VIC
Margaret River WA

Burgundy France

Chablis France

75.00
60.00
70.00
225.00

110.00

78.00
75.00
78.00
95.00

45.00
57.00
80.00

95.00
65.00
58.00

65.00
73.00
220.00

82.00
105.00



BY THE BOTTLE

RED

Frogmore Creek Pinot Noir

Craggy Range Pinot Noir

Alamos Malbec

Catena Malbec
Thorn-Clarke 'Shotfire' GSM
John Duval Plexus SGM

Legacy Shiraz
Head 'Head Red' Shiraz
Wirra Wirra RSW Shiraz

E.Guigal Crozes Hermitage Rouge SYRAH
Yalumba The Signature Cabernet Sauvignon & Shiraz
Hay Shed Hill Cabernet Merlot

Freycinet Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

Henschke Abbotts Prayer Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

DESSERT & FORTIFIED

Campbell's Rutherglen Topaque (375ml)
Valdespino Pedro Ximénez Yellow Label

Rozes LBV Port

De Bortoli Vivo Moscato

De Bortoli Noble One Botrytris Semillon

2021
2021

2020
2019
2018
2017

2021
2020
2019

2015

2015

2019

2014
2015

NV
NV

2010

2018

Coal River TAS
Martinborough NZ

Mendoza Argentina
Mendoza Argentina
Barossa SA

Barossa SA

Riverina VIC
Barossa SA

McLaren Vale SA

Rhone Valley France

Barossa SA

Margaret River WA
Tasmania SA

Lenswood SA

Rutherglen VIC
Jerez Spain

Porto Portugal

Riverina NSW

Riverina NSW

90.00
80.00

70.00
85.00
70.00
90.00

45.00
65.00
160.00

110.00

145.00

60.00
90.00
200.00

55.00
70.00

130.00

45.00

90.00



VODKA

Idle Hour Rye

666 Pure Tasmanian

Settlers Vodka and Goji

Sheep Whey
Belvedere

Grey goose

Kettle One

GIN

Eva's Gin

Forty Spotted
Hippocampus
Four Pillars
Four Pillars Yuzi
Tanqueray
Bombay
Aviation
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks

Isfjord

TEQUILA

El Jimmador Reposado

Patron Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Milagro Single Barrel Silver

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
France

France

Netherlands

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
UK

UK

USA

UK

UK

Creenland

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

30ml

10.00
12.00
13.00
15.00
13.00
13.00

10.00

12.00
13.00
14.00
14.50
14.50
10.00

11.00
13.00
14.00
14.00
13.00

10.00
14.00
15.00
15.50

Martini

21.00
24.00
25.00
27.00
25.00
25.00

21.00

23.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
26.00

21.00
23.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
25.00



COGNAC, ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

30ml
Hennessy VSOP France 15.00
1985 Delord Bas Armagnac France 16.00
Delamain Vesper XO Grande Champagne France 20.00
Castarede Bas-Armagnac XO 20yrs France 20.00
Hennessy XO France 30.00
RUM
Pampero Especial Rum Venezuela 10.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela 14.00
Bacardi White Cuba 11.00
Havana Club Anejo 3 Ahos Jamaica 12.00
Sailor Jerry Caribbean 12.00
Appleton Estate Reserve Caribbean 13.00
Kraken Spiced Rum Trinidad 12.00
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 Guatemala 15.00
BOURBON
Makers Mark USA 10.00
Buffalo Trace USA 12.00
Gentleman Jack USA 13.00
Woodford Reserve USA 13.00
Bakers 7 YO USA 15.00

Blanton Gold Edition Kentucky USA 20.00



WHISKEY

Starward Malt Cask
Bakery Hill Classic Malt
Bakery Hill Peated
Lark Classic Cask
Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Bulleit “95" Rye Small Batch
Jameson

Bushmills 10 YO
Johnnie Walker Black
Monkey Shoulder
Laphroaig 10YO
Chivas 18 YO
Glenkinchie 12 YO

Glenmorangie' Quinta Ruban"

Johnnie Walker Blue

Glenmorangie Signet

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
USA
USA
USA
Ireland
Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Scotland °

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

30ml

14.00
17.00
18.00
26.00

11.00

11.00
12.00

11.00
12.00
10.00

11.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
25.00
26.00





